Platz
Vorrunde

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

nach Bahnenspiele
1.

N O ok~ DN

Siegerliste

SV Schalding-Heining e.V.
Stockschiitzen

Herren Pokalturnier

03.08.2019

Mannschaft

SSV RofRbach/Wald
EV Weil Blau Windorf
Union Schardenberg
EC Eging am See

FC Unteriglbach

ESV Rinnegg

Union Steyr

EV Weilt Blau Windorf
SSV RoRbach/Wald
EC Eging am See
Union Schardenberg
FC Unteriglbach

ESV Rinnegg

Union Steyr

Rudi Kocher
SV Schalding - Heining
Schiedsrichter

Punkte Note
10:02
08:04 1,593
08:04 1,160
06:06 1,063
06:06 0,825
02:10 0,717
02:10 0,474
16 8
8 16
22 8
8 22
29 3
3 29
0 0

Andreas Winter
SV Schalding - Heining
Wettbewerbsleiter



